
DELIVERY

FREE HOME

Lunch & Dinner 

COCKTAIL BAR
Margarita 

Min Margarita

Blueberry Margarita

Strawberry Margarita

Rs. 200/-

Rs. 270/-

Rs. 270/-

Ice Cream Shake

Vanilla

Kulfa

Chocolate 

Mango 

Pista

Strawberry

Cold Coffee 

Rs. 380/-

Rs. 380/-

Rs. 380/-

Rs. 380/-

Rs. 380/-

Rs. 380/-

Rs. 399/-

Date Shake

Date & Kulfa

Date & Pista

Date & Vanila

Date & Almond

Rs. 499

Rs. 499

Rs. 499

Rs. 499

Premium Royal Drinks

Pina Colada

Pink Lady 

Strawberry Delight

Blue Colada 

Blue Lagoon

SP Love Story

Rs. 449/-

Rs. 449/-

Rs. 449/-

Rs. 449/-

Rs. 449/-

Rs. 449/-

Chocolate Shakes 

Kit Kat 

Peanut Butter

Snickers 

Orio 

Nutella

Bounty 

Rs. 499/-

Rs. 499/-

Rs. 499/-

Rs. 499/-

Rs. 499/-

Rs. 499/-

Special Falooda

Matka Falooda
Karachi Falooda
Desi Falooda

Rs. 390/-
Rs. 290/-
Rs. 250/-

Ice Cream

Vanilla

Kulfa

Chocolate 

Mango 

Pista

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 250/-

Rs. 180/-

Rs. 180/-

Rs. 180/-

Rs. 180/-

Rs. 180/-

2-Scope 3-Scope 

8% Service Charges



AZ Special Soup

Hot & Sawar Soup 

Chicken Corn Soup 

Chicken Vegetable Soup 

Chicken Thy Soup

Full Half

950

850

750

750

750

550

500

450

450

450

Sarter

Rice 
AZ Special Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice 

Chicken Masala Fried Rice 

Egg Fried Rice 

Vegetable Fried Rice 

Plane Rice 

Matka Biryani

Chicken Biryani 

950

800

850

750

750

450

850

Chinese 
Chicken Manchurian 

Chicken Shashlik (with rice)

Chicken Chili Dry 

Chicken Chow mein 

Chicken Pakora (with Bone) 

Dhaka Chicken (bone Less)

990

990

1050

850

850

850

Bar B.Q

Chicken Tikka (Leg Piece) 

Chicken Tikka (Chest Piece) 

Chicken Kalaigi Tikka (4/P) 

Chicken Kastoori Boti (10/P) 

Chicken Boti (10/P)

Chicken Malai Boti (10/P)

Chicken Phishawari Boti (10/P) 

Special Chicken Kabab (4/P)

Chicken Cheese Kabab (4/P)

Chicken Reshmi Kabab (4/P)

Chicken Kabab (4/P)

Special Raho Grill Fish 

Bangash Fish (Bone Less)

390
430
850

1290
890
1190
840
950
890
820
690

10

10

10

10

700 350

Chicken Balochi Sajji with Rice 1690 900
FULL HALF



AZ Special Mutton Karahi 

Mutton Butt Karahi 

Mutton Shanwari Karahi 

Mutton Lahori Karahi 

Mutton White Karahi 

Mutton Achari Karahi 

Mutton Namkeen Karahi

Full Half

2190
2090
2090
2090
2190
2190
2090

Pakistani Mutton Karahi

3999
3790
3790
3790
3999
3999
3790

Pakistani Chicken Karahi

AZ Special Chicken Karahi 

Chicken Butt Karahi 

Chicken Shanwari Karahi 

Chicken Lahori Karahi 

Chicken White Karahi 

Chicken Hari Bhari Karahi 

Chicken Makhni Karahi 

Chicken Achari Karahi 

Chicken Cheese Karahi 

Chicken Charsi Karahi 

Chicken Kashmiri Karahi

Chicken Malai Tikka Karahi 

Chicken Black Paper Karahi 

Chicken Shahjahani Karahi 

Chicken Green Chilli Lemon Karahi 

Chicken Matka 

Special Handi (Bone Less)

AZ Special Murgh Lazeeza Handi

Chicken White Handi 

Chicken Mughlai Handi

Chicken Achari Handi 

Chicken Pizza Handi

Chicken Green Chili Lemon 

Chicken Lahori Handi 

Murgh Makhni 

Chicken Khyber Handi

Chicken Qeema  

Mugh Madrasi 

Chicken Jalfarezi 

Chicken Jinjer 

Kababish Masala Fry 

Tikkah Fry 

1180
1050
1050
1050
1180
1050

990
1050
1180
1190
1190
1190
1190
1190
1390

1990
1850
1850
1850
1990
1850
1790
1850
1990

1150
990

1050
990

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1180
1050
1050
1050
1050

1950
1790
1890
1790
1890
1890
1890
1890
1890
1890
2030
1890
1890
1890
1890

2100



AZ Special (Sweet) Naan

Kalonji Naan

Garlic Naan

Achari Raan 

Tandoori Naan

Roghni Naan

Simple Naan

Roti (Per Head)

Tandoor

200
100
100
130
110
80
40
80

Salad Bar 
AZ Special Salad 

Russian Salad

Fresh Salad 

Cucumber Salad

Mint Riata

Zeera Salad  

700
550
100
250
100
100

Hot & Cold

Mineral Water (Large) 

Mineral Water (Small) 

1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

1 Ltr. Cold Drink

NR Cold Drink

Regular Cold Drink

Half Liter 

Fresh Lime 

Jaggery Tea

Kashmiri Tea

Doodh Pati 

Tandoori Tea

Pishawari Qehwa

Milk Hot Coffee 

100
60

220
180
100

80
120
120
120
150
100
130

80
250

Formal Meal 

Mutton korma 

Chicken Korma 

Special Daal Makhni 

Shahi Daal Fry 

Daal Mash Fry 

Mix Vegetable Fry

1290
580
600
600
390
390



Bar B.Q. Platter 

RS.2890

4
4

4

3999

3790
2749

3790

950

1099

RS.4590

1680

Ú‚…]‰oJmØ
77gg×× 11 %%rrææggZZÏÏ
77gg×× 11 ••ááÐÐzzŠŠggZZõõ
°°ŠŠ 22 ggzz""****yy
°°ŠŠ 11 {{ÃÃßßŠŠ{{

2549 - 1399
2649 - 1449

3690
4190



Signature Flavour

Aleezay Zara Special

Malai Boti Special 

Spinach Supreme Pizza

Boardway Pizza

Bar B. Q. Pizza

Stuffer Flavour

Chicken Stuffer 

Cheese Stuffer 

Behari Kabab

Kabab Stuffer

Kabab Crust
Crown or Crust
Lazania Pizza
Extreme Pizza 
Doner Pizza

REG 10" LARGE 13" X-L 16"

Chicken Shawarma
Chicken Cheese Shawarma
Zinger Shawarma
Malai Boti Shawarma

RS.220
RS.270
RS.320
RS.280

Shawarma

Pizzaz

CHICKEN TIKKA 

CHICKEN FEJITA     

CHICKEN SUPREME 

TANDORI PIZZA        

CHEESE LOVERS

HOT SPECIALITY PIZZA

SMALL 7" REG 10" LARGE 13" X-L 16"

SMALL 7" REG 10" LARGE 13" X-L 16"

Extra Topping 
SMALL 7"
100

REG 10"
150

LARGE 13"
250

X-L 16"
300

Pratha & Wraps 
Chicken Pratha Roll 
Mayo Garlic Pratha Roll 
Malai Boti Pratha Roll 
Chicken Grilled Pratha Roll 
Chicken Cheese Pratha Roll 
Chicken Wraps 
Malai Boti Wraps 
Grilled Wraps 
Over Loaded Wraps 

RS.249
RS.299
RS.299
RS.349
RS.299
RS.399
RS.449
RS.499
RS.549

Square Pizza
Crunch Square Pizza
Petty Square Pizza
Special Square Pizza

LARGE 13"

1749

1749

1749

549

549

549

549

549

549

1149

1149

1149

1149

1149

1149

1490

1490

1490

1490

1490

1490

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

599

599

599

599

599

1249

1249

1249

1249

1249

1649

1649

1649

1649

1649

2090

2090

2090

2090

2090

1390

1390

1390

1390

1390

1390

1390

1390

1390

1849

1849

1849

1849

1849

1849

1849

1849

1849

2349

2349

2349

2349

2349

2349

2349

2349

2349



5-Pieces Wings
4-Pieces Spin Rolls
Regular Fries
Dip Sauce 

RS.949

Fries
Regular Plain Fries 
Regular Masala Fries 
Mayo Garlic Fries
Over Loaded Fries 
Pizza Fries 

RS.249
RS.299
RS.349

Sandwich 
Maxican Sandwich 
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 
Chicken Sandwich 
Club Sandwich 

RS.699
RS.749
RS.299
RS.349

Pasta
Aleezay Zara Special 

Creamy Pasta

Crunchy Pasta 

Peri Peri

RS.449/799
RS.390/749
RS.390/749
RS.390/749

Spin Rolls 
Aleezay Zara Special

Chicken Special Roll 

Chicken Tikka Roll 

RS.549
RS.499
RS.499

4/P

4/P

4/P

Wings
Oven Baked Wings 

Oven Baked Wings 

Bar B.Q. Wings

Bar B.Q. Wings

RS.449
RS.749
RS.499
RS.799

6/P

12/P

6/P

12/P

Crispy Wings
Wings RS.4995/P

RS.74910/P

Platter

Burgers
Cheicken Burger
Zinger Burger
Crunchy Burger
Petty Burger
Tower Burger
Zinger Cheese Burger 
Tower Cheese Burger
Double Tacker Burger 
Grilled Burger 

RS.349
RS.249

RS.549
RS.270

RS.249

RS.429

F2 599
F2 599

F1 349
F1 349

RS.579
RS.649
RS.449

Chicken Nuggets 
Nuggets RS.2495/P

RS.44910/P

Crispy Hot Shot
Crispy Hot Shot RS.3995/P

RS.64910/P

Crispy Chicken Piece
Crispy Chicken Piece RS.4992/P

RS.9994/P



FAMILY RESTAURANTALEEZAY ZARA

3- LARGE PIZZA
3- ZINGER BURGER
10- HOT WINGS
3- 1 LTR. Cold DrinkP
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13 RS.5999

2- Large  Pizza
2- Chicken Shawarma
1- 1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

07 RS.2249
1- Medium Pizza
2- Zinger Shawarma
1- 1 Ltr. Cold Drink

08 RS.3399

1- SMALL PIZZA
1- NR Cold Drink

05 RS.649
2- Small Pizza
2- Chicken Shawarma
1- 1 Ltr. Cold Drink

06 RS. 1590
5- Chicken Shawarma
1- 1-Ltr Cold Drink

04 RS.1099

1- Large Pizza
1- Zinger Burger
5- Hot Wings
1- 1 Ltr. Cold Drink

1-Family  Pizza
10-Hot Wings 
1- Plain Fries
1- I.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

2-Family Pizza
10- Hot Wings
1-1.5 Ltr Cold Drink

1- Family  Pizza
1- 1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

09 RS.1799

10 RS.2949 11 RS.2099 12 RS.4549

01 RS.549 02 RS.1399 03 RS.1199
1- ZINGER BURGER
1- Regular Fries 
1- Regular Drink 

2- ZINGER BURGER
10- Hot Wings
1-1 Ltr. Cold Drink 

1- ZINGER BURGER
1- Grilled Burger
1-Petty Burger 
1-Chicken Burger

1- Medium Pizza
1- Liter Cold Drink 

14 RS.1299
1-Large Pizza 
1-1.5-Liter Cold Drink

15 RS.1669

DELIVERYFREE HOME



We Provide 

Delicious 
Food

ALEEZAY 
ZARA

FAMILY RESTAURANT

0300-2987005
0313-0006921

DELIVERY

FREE HOME

Lunch & Dinner 

8% SERVICE CHARGES 
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