



# COCKTAIL BAR

FREE HOME

DELIVERY

Lunch & Dinner

## Margarita

Min Margarita	Rs. 200/-
Blueberry Margarita	Rs. 270/-
Strawberry Margarita	Rs. 270/-

## Ice Cream Shake

Vanilla	Rs. 380/-
Kulfa	Rs. 380/-
Chocolate	Rs. 380/-
Mango	Rs. 380/-
Pista	Rs. 380/-
Strawberry	Rs. 380/-
Cold Coffee	Rs. 399/-

## Date Shake

Date & Kulfa	Rs. 499
Date & Pista	Rs. 499
Date & Vanilla	Rs. 499
Date & Almond	Rs. 499

8% Service Charges

## Special Falooda

Matka Falooda	Rs. 390/-
Karachi Falooda	Rs. 290/-
Desi Falooda	Rs. 250/-

## Ice Cream

	2-Scope	3-Scope
Vanilla	Rs. 180/-	Rs. 250/-
Kulfa	Rs. 180/-	Rs. 250/-
Chocolate	Rs. 180/-	Rs. 250/-
Mango	Rs. 180/-	Rs. 250/-
Pista	Rs. 180/-	Rs. 250/-

## Premium Royal Drinks

Pina Colada	Rs. 449/-
Pink Lady	Rs. 449/-
Strawberry Delight	Rs. 449/-
Blue Colada	Rs. 449/-
Blue Lagoon	Rs. 449/-
SP Love Story	Rs. 449/-

## Chocolate Shakes

Kit Kat	Rs. 499/-
Peanut Butter	Rs. 499/-
Snickers	Rs. 499/-
Orio	Rs. 499/-
Nutella	Rs. 499/-
Bounty	Rs. 499/-

## Sarter

## سٹارٹر

	Full	Half	
AZ Special Soup	950	550	AZ اسپیشل سوپ
Hot & Sawar Soup	850	500	ہاٹ اینڈ ساور سوپ
Chicken Corn Soup	750	450	چکن کارن سوپ
Chicken Vegetable Soup	750	450	چکن ویتھیبل سوپ
Chicken Thy Soup	750	450	چکن تھائی سوپ

## Rice

## رائس

AZ Special Fried Rice	950		AZ اسپیشل فرائیڈ رائس
Chicken Fried Rice	800		چکن فرائیڈ رائس
Chicken Masala Fried Rice	850		چکن مصالحہ فرائیڈ رائس
Egg Fried Rice	750		ایگ فرائیڈ رائس
Vegetable Fried Rice	750		ویتھیبل فرائیڈ رائس
Plane Rice	450		پلین رائس
Matka Biryani	850		مٹکا بریانی
Chicken Biryani	700   350		چکن بریانی

## Chinese

## چائیز

Chicken Manchurian	990		چکن منچوریان
Chicken Shashlik (with rice)	990		چکن شاشلیک (ودرائس)
Chicken Chili Dry	1050		چکن چلی ڈرائی
Chicken Chow mein	850		چکن چاو مین
Chicken Pakora (with Bone)	850		چکن پکوڑہ (ودبون)
Dhaka Chicken (bone Less)	850		ڈھاکہ چکن (بون لیس)

## Bar B.Q

## باربیکیو

	FULL	HALF	
Chicken Balochi Sajji with Rice	1690	900	چکن بلوچی سچی وودرائس
Chicken Tikka (Leg Piece)	390		چکن تیکہ لیگ (پیس)
Chicken Tikka (Chest Piece)	430		چکن تیکہ (چیسٹ پیس)
Chicken Kalai Tikka (4/P)	850		چکن کلہی تیکہ (4 عدد)
Chicken Kastoori Boti (10/P)	1290		چکن کستوری بوٹی (10 عدد)
Chicken Boti (10/P)	890		چکن بوٹی (10 عدد)
Chicken Malai Boti (10/P)	1190		چکن ملائی بوٹی (10 عدد)
Chicken Phishawari Boti (10/P)	840		چکن پشاور بوٹی (10 عدد)
Special Chicken Kabab (4/P)	950		اسپیشل چکن کباب (4 عدد)
Chicken Cheese Kabab (4/P)	890		چکن چیز کباب (4 عدد)
Chicken Reshmi Kabab (4/P)	820		چکن ریشمی کباب (4 عدد)
Chicken Kabab (4/P)	690		چکن کباب (4 عدد)
Special Raho Grill Fish			اسپیشل رھو گرل فیش
Bangash Fish (Bone Less)			بنگش گرل فیش (بون لیس)

پاکستانی چکن کڑاہی Pakistani Chicken Karahi

Item	Price	Item	Price
AZ Special Chicken Karahi	1950 1150	AZ اسپیشل چکن کڑاہی	
Chicken Butt Karahi	1790 990	چکن برٹ کڑاہی	
Chicken Shanwari Karahi	1890 1050	چکن شنواری کڑاہی	
Chicken Lahori Karahi	1790 990	چکن لاہوری کڑاہی	
Chicken White Karahi	1890 1050	چکن وائٹ کڑاہی	
Chicken Hari Bhari Karahi	1890 1050	چکن ہری بھری کڑاہی	
Chicken Makhni Karahi	1890 1050	چکن مکھنی کڑاہی	
Chicken Achari Karahi	1890 1050	چکن اچاری کڑاہی	
Chicken Cheese Karahi	1890 1050	چکن چیز کڑاہی	
Chicken Charsi Karahi	1890 1050	چکن چرسی کڑاہی	
Chicken Kashmiri Karahi	2030 1180	چکن کشمیری کڑاہی	
Chicken Malai Tikka Karahi	1890 1050	چکن مالائی تیکہ کڑاہی	
Chicken Black Paper Karahi	1890 1050	چکن کالی مرچ کڑاہی	
Chicken Shahjahani Karahi	1890 1050	چکن شاہجہانی کڑاہی	
Chicken Green Chilli Lemon Karahi	1890 1050	چکن گرین چلی لیمن کڑاہی	
Chicken Matka	2100	چکن مٹکا	

اسپیشل ہانڈی (Bone Less) Special Handi

Item	Price	Item	Price
AZ Special Murgh Lazeeza Handi	1990 1180	AZ اسپیشل مرغ لذیذہ ہانڈی	
Chicken White Handi	1850 1050	چکن وائٹ ہانڈی	
Chicken Mughlai Handi	1850 1050	چکن مغلائی ہانڈی	
Chicken Achari Handi	1850 1050	چکن اچاری ہانڈی	
Chicken Pizza Handi	1990 1180	چکن پیزا ہانڈی	
Chicken Green Chili Lemon	1850 1050	چکن گرین چلی لیمن	
Chicken Lahori Handi	1790 990	چکن لاہوری ہانڈی	
Murgh Makhni	1850 1050	مرغ مکھنی	
Chicken Khyber Handi	1990 1180	چکن خیبر ہانڈی	
Chicken Qeema	1190	چکن قیمہ	
Mugh Madrasi	1190	مرغ مدراسی	
Chicken Jalfarezi	1190	چکن جلفریزی	
Chicken Jinjer	1190	چکن جنجر	
Kababish Masala Fry	1190	کبابش مصالحہ فرائی	
Tikkah Fry	1390	تکہ فرائی	

پاکستانی مٹن کڑاہی Pakistani Mutton Karahi

Item	Full	Half	Item	Price
AZ Special Mutton Karahi	3999	2190	AZ اسپیشل مٹن کڑاہی	
Mutton Butt Karahi	3790	2090	مٹن برٹ کڑاہی	
Mutton Shanwari Karahi	3790	2090	مٹن شنواری کڑاہی	
Mutton Lahori Karahi	3790	2090	مٹن لاہوری کڑاہی	
Mutton White Karahi	3999	2190	مٹن وائٹ کڑاہی	
Mutton Achari Karahi	3999	2190	مٹن اچاری کڑاہی	
Mutton Namkeen Karahi	3790	2090	مٹن نمکین کڑاہی	

## Formal Meal

## روایتی کھانے

Mutton korma	1290	مٹن قورمہ
Chicken Korma	580	چکن قورمہ
Special Daal Makhni	600	اسپیشل دال مکھنی
Shahi Daal Fry	600	اسپیشل شاہی دال فرائی
Daal Mash Fry	390	دال ماش فرائی
Mix Vegetable Fry	390	مکس و ہیٹیبل فرائی

## Tandoor

## تندور

AZ Special (Sweet) Naan	200	AZ اسپیشل (سویرٹ) نان
Kalonji Naan	100	کلونجی نان
Garlic Naan	100	گارک نان
Achari Naan	130	اسپیشل اچاری نان
Tandoori Naan	110	تندوری پراٹھا
Roghni Naan	80	روغنی نان
Simple Naan	40	سادہ نان
Roti (Per Head)	80	روٹی (پر ہیڈ)

## Salad Bar

## سلاڈ بار

AZ Special Salad	700	AZ اسپیشل سلاڈ
Russian Salad	550	رشین سلاڈ
Fresh Salad	100	فریش سلاڈ
Cucumber Salad	250	کچومر سلاڈ
Mint Riata	100	منٹ رائتہ
Zeera Salad	100	زیرہ رائتہ

## Hot & Cold

## هاٹ اینڈ کولڈ

Mineral Water (Large)	100	منرل واٹر (L)
Mineral Water (Small)	60	منرل واٹر (S)
1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink	220	1.5 لیٹر کولڈ ڈرنک
1 Ltr. Cold Drink	180	1 لیٹر کولڈ ڈرنک
NR Cold Drink	100	این آر کولڈ ڈرنک
Regular Cold Drink	80	ریگولر کولڈ ڈرنک
Half Liter	120	ہاف لیٹر
Fresh Lime	120	فریش لائم
Jaggery Tea	120	گڑوالی چائے
Kashmiri Tea	150	کشمیری چائے
Doodh Pati	100	اسپیشل دودھ پتی
Tandoori Tea	130	تندوری چائے
Pishawari Qehwa	80	پشاوری قہوہ
Milk Hot Coffee	250	ملک ہاٹ کافی

## بیف کٹا سپیشل

ہاف	فل
2749 روپے	بیف کٹا کڑاہی (بون لیس)
1399 - 2549	بیف کڑاہی (بون لیس)
1449 - 2649	بیف وائٹ کڑاہی (بون لیس)

## اکانومی ڈیل

1 پلیٹ	بریانی
2 عدد	چکن کباب
4 عدد	چکن تکہ بوٹی
1 عدد	ریگولر کولڈ ڈرنک

**RS.950**

## Bar B.Q. Platter

1 پلیٹ	چکن بریانی
4 عدد	چکن بوٹی
4 عدد	ملائی بوٹی
2 عدد	چکن کباب
2 عدد	ریشمی کباب
1 عدد	لیگ پیس
1 عدد	چیسٹ پیس
1 عدد	1 لیٹر
1 عدد	منٹ رائتہ

**RS.2890**

## دیسے ڈیل

1 عدد	چکن قورمہ
ہاف پلیٹ	بریانی رائس
2 پیس	چکن آدابو
4 عدد	روٹی
1 عدد	ہاف لیٹر کولڈ ڈرنک

**RS.1099**

## شیف سپیشل

3999	چنیوٹی مٹن کنہ
3790	تندوری مٹن
3790	مٹن ران روسٹ
3690	سپیشل دیسی مرغ
4190	سپیشل دیسی مرغ (دیسی گھی میں)

## جنگلی پلیٹر

1/4	چکن کڑاہی
1/4	وائٹ چکن ہانڈی
1 عدد	جنگلی پلاؤ
1 عدد	چکن لیگ پیس
4 عدد	چکن تکہ بوٹی
4 عدد	چکن ملائی بوٹی
2 عدد	چکن کباب
2 عدد	چکن ریشمی کباب
2 عدد	راجستھانی تکہ
1 عدد	کچومر سلاد
1 عدد	زیرہ رائتہ
1 بوتل	1.5 لیٹر
2 عدد	روغنی نان
4 عدد	روٹی

**RS.4590**

1	.....
1	.....
2	.....
1	.....

**RS.1680**



## Pizzaz

	SMALL 7"	REG 10"	LARGE 13"	X-L 16"
CHICKEN TIKKA	549	1149	1490	1990
CHICKEN FEJITA	549	1149	1490	1990
CHICKEN SUPREME	549	1149	1490	1990
TANDORI PIZZA	549	1149	1490	1990
CHEESE LOVERS	549	1149	1490	1990
HOT SPECIALITY PIZZA	549	1149	1490	1990

## Signature Flavour

	SMALL 7"	REG 10"	LARGE 13"	X-L 16"
Aleezay Zara Special	599	1249	1649	2090
Malai Boti Special	599	1249	1649	2090
Spinach Supreme Pizza	599	1249	1649	2090
Boardway Pizza	599	1249	1649	2090
Bar B. Q. Pizza	599	1249	1649	2090

## Extra Topping

	SMALL 7"	REG 10"	LARGE 13"	X-L 16"
	100	150	250	300

## Stuffer Flavour

	REG 10"	LARGE 13"	X-L 16"
Chicken Stuffer	1390	1849	2349
Cheese Stuffer	1390	1849	2349
Behari Kabab	1390	1849	2349
Kabab Stuffer	1390	1849	2349
Kabab Crust	1390	1849	2349
Crown or Crust	1390	1849	2349
Lazania Pizza	1390	1849	2349
Extreme Pizza	1390	1849	2349
Doner Pizza	1390	1849	2349

## Pratha & Wraps

Chicken Pratha Roll	RS.249
Mayo Garlic Pratha Roll	RS.299
Malai Boti Pratha Roll	RS.299
Chicken Grilled Pratha Roll	RS.349
Chicken Cheese Pratha Roll	RS.299
Chicken Wraps	RS.399
Malai Boti Wraps	RS.449
Grilled Wraps	RS.499
Over Loaded Wraps	RS.549

## Square Pizza

	LARGE 13"
Crunch Square Pizza	1749
Petty Square Pizza	1749
Special Square Pizza	1749

## Shawarma

Chicken Shawarma	RS.220
Chicken Cheese Shawarma	RS.270
Zinger Shawarma	RS.320
Malai Boti Shawarma	RS.280





## Sandwich

- Maxican Sandwich **RS. 699**
- Grilled Chicken Sandwich **RS. 749**
- Chicken Sandwich **RS. 299**
- Club Sandwich **RS. 349**

## Pasta

- Aleezay Zara Special **RS. 449/799**
- Creamy Pasta **RS. 390/749**
- Crunchy Pasta **RS. 390/749**
- Peri Peri **RS. 390/749**

## Fries

- Regular Plain Fries **RS. 249**
- Regular Masala Fries **RS. 299**
- Mayo Garlic Fries **RS. 349**
- Over Loaded Fries **F1 349 F2 599**
- Pizza Fries **F1 349 F2 599**

## Spin Rolls

- Aleezay Zara Special **4/P RS. 549**
- Chicken Special Roll **4/P RS. 499**
- Chicken Tikka Roll **4/P RS. 499**

## Platter

- 5-Pieces Wings
- 4-Pieces Spin Rolls
- Regular Fries **RS. 949**
- Dip Sauce

## Wings

- Oven Baked Wings **6/P RS. 449**
- Oven Baked Wings **12/P RS. 749**
- Bar B.Q. Wings **6/P RS. 499**
- Bar B.Q. Wings **12/P RS. 799**

## Crispy Wings

- Wings **5/P RS. 499**
- 10/P RS. 749**

## Burgers

- Cheicken Burger **RS. 249**
- Zinger Burger **RS. 349**
- Crunchy Burger **RS. 249**
- Petty Burger **RS. 270**
- Tower Burger **RS. 549**
- Zinger Cheese Burger **RS. 429**
- Tower Cheese Burger **RS. 579**
- Double Tacker Burger **RS. 649**
- Grilled Burger **RS. 449**

## Chicken Nuggets

- Nuggets **5/P RS. 249**
- 10/P RS. 449**

## Crispy Hot Shot

- Crispy Hot Shot **5/P RS. 399**
- 10/P RS. 649**

## Crispy Chicken Piece

- Crispy Chicken Piece **2/P RS. 499**
- 4/P RS. 999**





# ALEEZAY ZARA FAMILY RESTAURANT & FAST FOOD

**01 RS.549**

- 1- ZINGER BURGER
- 1- Regular Fries
- 1- Regular Drink

**02 RS.1399**

- 2- ZINGER BURGER
- 10- Hot Wings
- 1-1 Ltr. Cold Drink

**03 RS.1199**

- 1- ZINGER BURGER
- 1- Grilled Burger
- 1-Petty Burger
- 1-Chicken Burger

**04 RS.1099**

- 5- Chicken Shawarma
- 1- 1-Ltr Cold Drink

**05 RS.649**

- 1- SMALL PIZZA
- 1- NR Cold Drink

**06 RS.1590**

- 2- Small Pizza
- 2- Chicken Shawarma
- 1- 1 Ltr. Cold Drink

**07 RS.2249**

- 1- Large Pizza
- 1- Zinger Burger
- 5- Hot Wings
- 1- 1 Ltr. Cold Drink

**08 RS.3399**

- 2- Large Pizza
- 2- Chicken Shawarma
- 1- 1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

**09 RS.1799**

- 1- Medium Pizza
- 2- Zinger Shawarma
- 1- 1 Ltr. Cold Drink

**10 RS.2949**

- 1-Family Pizza
- 10-Hot Wings
- 1- Plain Fries
- 1- 1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

**11 RS.2099**

- 1- Family Pizza
- 1- 1.5 Ltr. Cold Drink

**12 RS.4549**

- 2-Family Pizza
- 10- Hot Wings
- 1-1.5 Ltr Cold Drink

**13 RS.5999**

- PARTY DEAL**
- 3- LARGE PIZZA
- 3- ZINGER BURGER
- 10- HOT WINGS
- 3- 1 LTR. Cold Drink

**14 RS.1299**

- 1- Medium Pizza
- 1- Liter Cold Drink

**15 RS.1669**

- 1-Large Pizza
- 1-1.5-Liter Cold Drink

**FREE HOME DELIVERY**



# ALEEZAY ZARA

**FREE HOME**

**DELIVERY**

**Lunch & Dinner**



**FAMILY RESTAURANT  
& FAST FOOD**

☎ **0300-2987005**

☎ **0313-0006921**



**8% SERVICE CHARGES**



We Provide  
**Delicious  
Food**